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KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl
Telephone: 021 - 8073911
Re = 2012 18792 07
%a No 41102 3/

E FLO-ID 28503

Warshay Investments Pt ¥ Ltd tla l_}g\!l\é

Customer Order Date:

20.01.2025

Customer Order Number:

4748408124

KWV Order Number:

110986156
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR querie:sa@kwv.co.za

900242
300134
901465

ITEMS NLT SUPPLIED'
700025875

200366
9014438
901343
500243

700025836
700025631
700026315

700026679
700026979
700026968

Cafe Culture Pinotage 6x750ml 2023
KWV Classic Merlot 6éx750ml 2024
Annabelle Cuvee Blanc Petlllant 4(5

Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba
KWV Classic Moscato Rosé Perlé 6x75
KWV Roodeberg Black 6x750ml 2025
KWV Roodeberg 6x750ml 2025
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6 x 750
6 x 750
24 x 250

x 5000
X 750
x 750
x 750
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. 342,24 2.40
413.82 8.00

1.0 320.64 3.30
1 | Item rejectied - No
1 | Item rejectled - No

1 |Item rejectpd - No

2 | Item rejected - No
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334.02
360.71
310.06

334.02
380.71
310.06

50.10 384.12
57.11 - 437.82
46.51 356.57

Ligquor Runner Durban

._Delivered by

.CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received -in-good order

_|on_behalf of Customer_ ______.

Name:

Date:

Depot Sign

signature:

—|-For Receipt £rom-Customer

Currency:

Payment Terms:

-End-of-month; plus—three days

ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Ace
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty} Ltd

Banky 7
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




Elcknﬁlag |

ﬁspirad by you

From Warsha)Jl Investments (Ptty) Ltd
KWV Wine
Main Street

Paarl
7646
Tel: +27
Fax: 021

218073911
8073000

: . | .
Vendor Number:'1000009416

- To:

* Goods Receipt Number: 5000690565
Purchas%.- Order Number - 4748408124
Purchase Order Date: 20.01.2025

" - Vendor Invoice Number 10041152848

_ Reference: )

Fixed Weight Items |-

N
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Page 1 of 1

Date Prlnted 27 01 2025 11:25:47 -
‘Date Posted: 27.01 2025 ‘Q :25:46

Famlly Essenwood quuor
Pick n Pay Retailers (Pty)‘Ltd .
46 Essenwood Way

Richards Bay

3900

- Tel:

Fax:
[
Site No: kF51

Company Reg No: 1973/004739/07.
VAT Reg Number - 409(_)105588 )
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117315 KWV MERLOT CLASSIC 750ML 6002323300585 cs I 437.84
1900242 341253 CAFE CULTURE COFFEE PINOTAGE 750ML 6 6002323005628 . |es |1~ ‘28443
901465 . " |s6a187 ANNABELLE CUVEE BLANCHE CANS 250ML - 24 6009323025634 cs 1 356.68
E Total! Qty Réceived, B ‘
\ : TotalExcl. VAT | © 1,024.92
; * Irotal VAT 15373
« ‘ Total Value - | . 1,17865
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» Captured by:

BMDLALOSE343 (Banda Mdlalose)

Mooy

‘Name (print)

\] ngnature



